Farnell Page 119 Date: 04-09-06 time:18:09
‡
C
o
m
p
lia
nt

Mftrs. List No. ABBOOT xx ySN, where xx=insert type and y=P-pin or S-socket
No. of Insert Price Each
Ways Type Order Code 1+ 10+ 25+ 50+ +
Panel Plug - Pin Contacts
2 10SL-4P 107-956▲ 898.00 853.00 810.00 770.00 – –
3 10SL-3P 107-957▲ 860.00 849.00 – – – – – –
6 14S-6P 107-958▲ 996.00 969.00 932.00 – – – –
10 18-1P 107-959▲ 1,275.00 1,211.00 1,151.00 1,093.00 – –
19 22-14P 107-961▲ 1,662.00 1,677.00 1,593.00 1,522.00 – –
37 28-21P 107-962▲ 2,322.00 – – – – – – – –
Panel Socket - Socket Contacts
2 10SL-4S 107-963▲ 929.00 882.00 853.00 – – – –
3 10SL-3S 107-964▲ 981.00 932.00 885.00 841.00 – –
6 14S-6S 107-965▲ 1,249.00 1,187.00 1,127.00 1,071.00 – –
10 18-1S 107-966▲ 1,527.00 1,451.00 1,379.00 1,310.00 – –
19 20A48S 107-967▲ 2,176.00 2,067.00 1,964.00 1,865.00 – –
37 28-21S 107-969▲ 3,364.00 3,196.00 3,036.00 2,884.00 – –

Note: Free plugs only mate with panel sockets; Free sockets only mate with panel plugs
Shell No. Contact Price Each
Size Contacts Size Order Code 1+ 10+ 25+
Panel Mount Receptacle -3102 - Socket Contacts
18 5 12 390-6061▲ 1,398.00 1,223.00 1,182.00
16 7 16 390-6085▲ 1,293.00 1,130.00 1,046.00
14 5 16 390-6103▲ 1,047.00 915.00 900.00
14 4 16 390-6127▲ 964.00 842.00 779.00
10 3 16 390-6140▲ 937.00 819.00 758.00
Panel Mount Receptacle -3102- Pin Contacts
36 48 16 390-5974 4,389.00 3,837.00 3,549.00
28 37 16 390-5998▲ 3,489.00 3,051.00 2,822.00
24 24 16 390-6012▲ 3,124.00 2,734.00 1,786.00
20 17 16 390-6036▲ 1,802.00 1,575.00 1,458.00
18 10 16 390-6050▲ 1,288.00 1,221.00 – –
18 5 12 390-6073▲ 1,097.00 960.00 887.00
16 7 16 390-6097▲ 1,125.00 915.00 847.00
14 5 16 390-6115▲ 926.00 810.00 796.00
14 4 16 390-6139▲ 863.00 754.00 699.00
10 3 16 390-6152▲ 863.00 754.00 699.00
209365
No. of Insert Price Each
Ways Type Order Code 1+ 10+ 25+ 50+ +
Free Plug - Pin Contacts
19 20A48P 107-946▲ 2,599.00 2,469.00 2,368.00 2,128.00 – –
19 22-14P 107-947 2,307.00 2,191.00 2,082.00 1,978.00 – –
37 28-21P 107-948▲ 3,235.00 3,073.00 2,920.00 2,774.00 – –
Free Socket - Socket Contacts
2 10SL-4S 107-949▲ 1,200.00 1,140.00 1,083.00 1,029.00 – –
3 10SL-3S 107-950▲ 1,275.00 1,212.00 1,167.00 – – – –
6 14S-6S 107-951▲ 1,581.00 1,447.00 1,392.00 – – – –
10 18-1S 107-952▲ 2,189.00 2,141.00 2,027.00 1,820.00 – –
19 20A48S 107-953▲ 3,033.00 2,873.00 2,721.00 2,442.00 – –
19 22-14S 107-954▲ 2,814.00 2,673.00 2,540.00 2,460.00 – –
37 28-21S 107-955▲ 4,229.00 4,154.00 3,933.00 3,532.00 – –
No. of Insert Price Each
Ways Type Order Code 1+ 10+ 25+ 50+ +
Free Plug - Pin Contacts
2 10SL-4P 107-942▲ 1,155.00 1,097.00 1,057.00 – – – –
3 10SL-3P 107-943▲ 1,232.00 1,170.00 1,126.00 – – – –
6 14S-6P 107-944▲ 1,386.00 1,316.00 1,250.00 1,188.00 – –
10 18-1P 107-945▲ 1,794.00 1,704.00 1,614.00 1,557.00 – –